

NANO-LOK

NO-LOK

Introducing the new 3M[™] DBI-SALA[®] Nano-Lok[™] Personal Self-Retracting Lifeline

Light on weight. Heavy on features.

3M[™] DBI-SALA[®] Nano-Lok[™] Personal Self-Retracting Lifeline

Less is more.

30% smaller and 4X more durable

Introducing the new 3M[™] DBI-SALA[®] Nano-Lok[™] Personal Self-Retracting Lifeline. Trusted for its reliability and durability, the Nano-Lok has long been the workhorse personal SRL of the industry. Our latest version doesn't just match the performance of the outgoing model—it surpasses it and then some. It's sleeker with a more compact design. It's tougher with a longer lasting cover. It's easier and faster to connect.* All whilst complying with CE EN 360:2002.

Next generation features:

Saves time

- Installs 60% faster*
- Inspect easily and quickly

Built to last

Nitrile rubber cover lasts 4X longer than outgoing model*

Tie-off versatility

Foot-level tie off with 140 kg capacity

*Compared to previous generation. **Most models 2m, variations in top and bottom connectors mean some models measure between 1.9 m or 2.1 m.



3M[™] DBI-SALA[®] Nano-Lok[™] Single-leg range



3M[™] DBI-SALA[®] Nano-Lok[™] Twin-leg range



.: +44 (0) 1977 684 600 Щ ENGINEERING AND LIFTING SAFETY LTD.

. 11 r

Top connectors can be ordered separately using the following references					
Part number		Description	Part number		Description
2000025		Aluminium Carabiner 19mm(3/4") opening	3100481		Fast Connection System (For use only with 3M™ DBI-SALA [®] Nano-Lok™)
3100128		Triple Action Steel Carabiner 19 mm (3/4") opening	3100484		Twin Pin Connector (For use only with Nano-Lok™)



3M Fall Protection

Capital Safety (Northern Europe) LimitedCapital Safety Group (EMEA)3M Centre, Cain RoadLe Broc Center, Bâtiment A, Z.1. 1re Avenue – BP15Bracknell, Berkshire, RG12 8HT, UK06511 Carros Le Broc, Cedex, FRANCE

3M, DBI-SALA and Nano-Lok are trademarks of 3M Company and its affiliates. Please recycle. Printed in the U.K. ©3M 2021. All rights reserved. Ref: CC23206

Phone +33(0)4 83 58 08 08 Email informationfallprotection@mmm.com Web 3M.com/FallProtection